PWL - SERIES
DAF System
OVERVIEW
JWC Environmental’s PWL Series FRC DAFs are low-built dissolved
air flotation systems designed for high solids loading. The PWL
design is optimized for treating wastewater heavily loaded with
solids that require significant amounts of free surface area for
flotation and separation.  PWL Series units are rectangular in

10 Sunray St #23B
Whitby, ON L1N9B5 Canada
phone: 905.665.9330
email: jwce@jwce.com
Model Flow Rate
- gpm (m3/hr)
Free Area
- sq-ft (m2)
Dry Weight
- lbs (kg)
Wet Weight
- lbs (kg)
Dimensions
- LxWxH (LxWxH in m)
PWL-5 20 (5) 14 (1,3) 4,000 (1.814) 9,930 (4.504) 8’11” x 4’6” x 8’4” (2,71 x 1,37 x 2,54)
PWL-10 45 (10) 27 (2,5) 4,410 (2.000) 15,190 (6.890) 9’4” x 7’10” x 8’4” (2,85 x 2,39 x 2,54)
PWL-15 65 (15) 48 (4,5) 5,280 (2.395) 22,510 (10.210) 13’4” x 7’10” x 8’4” (4,06 x 2,39 x 2,54)
PWL-30 130 (30) 87 (8) 6,800 (3.084) 30,070 (13.640) 19’5” x 7’10” x 8’4” (5,92 x 2,39 x 2,54)
PWL-50 220 (50) 126 (12) 8,320 (3.733) 38,050 (17.260) 25’6” x 7’10” x 8’4” (7,77 x 2,39 x 2,54)
PWL-65 280 (65) 150 (14) 10,950 (4.967) 44,270 (20.080) 28’11” x 7’10” x 8’4” (8,81 x 2,39 x 2,54)
PWL-80 330 (76) 166 (16) 11,050 (4.559) 46,710 (21.187) 30’9” x 7’10” x 8’4” (9,37 x 2,39 x 2,54)
PWL-100 430 (100) 205 (19) 11,470 (5.203) 54,760 (24.840) 36’9” x 7’10” x 8’4” (11,20 x 2,39 x 2,54)
PWL-120 520 (120) 244 (23) 13,760 (6.241) 63,660 (28.876) 46’9” x 7’10” x 8’4” (14,24 x 2,39 x 2,54)
PWL-80W 520 (120) 260 (24) 14,600 (6.622) 69,400 (31.480) 30’9” x 11’2” x 10’5” (11,20 x 3,40 x 3,18)
PWL-100W 640 (148) 320 (30) 18,130 (8.224) 124,702 (56.564) 36’10” x 11’2” x 10’5” (11,22 x 3,40 x 3,18)
PWL-110W 730 (168) 365 (34) 20,400 (9.253) 137,280 (62.270) 42’11” x 11’2” x 10’5” (13,08 x 3,40 x 3,18)
PWL-120W 830 (190) 415 (39) 22,660 (10.278) 149,860 (67.975) 46’9” x 11’2” x 10’5” (14,25 x 3,40 x 3,18)
PWL-140W 930 (215) 465 (43) 24,430 (11.081) 167,680 (76.058) 51’9” x 11’2” x 10’5” (15,77 x 3,40 x 3,18)
PWL-160W 1,020 (235) 510 (47) 26,200 (11.884) 185,500 (84.140) 56’9” x 11’2” x 10’5” (17,30 x 3,40 x 3,18)
* Consult JWC Environmental as values may vary based on process circumstances